
Pos

+52 Exp

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

+58 Master

1

No.

338B

404s

54b

757b

223b

87s

8b

83S

94s

Name

Mark Rivard

Dave Mozingo

Tim Alarcon

Eric Watt

Greg Kamholz

Jose Sanchez

Vince Macias

Bob Leipelt

Steve Law

Class

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+58 Master

Total points

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

R1.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

R2.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1
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Pos

+30 Master

1

+45 Exp

1

2

3

4

5

6

+45 Master

1

2

No.

67b

37s

104b

236s

EVALb

111b

151b

5s

321B

Name

Terry Bostard

Robert Austin

David Ornelas

Richard Smith

Kevin Yarnell (EVALb)

Gary Plaatje

Lynn Anderson

Troy Cardiel

Alan Wilson

Class

+30 Master

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Exp

+45 Master

+45 Master

Total points

1

2

4

7

8

9

12

2

4

R1.

1

1

2

3

5

4

6

1

2

R2.

--

1

2

4

3

5

6

1

2
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Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

338B

94s

404s

54b

757b

83S

8b

223b

87s

Name

Mark Rivard

Steve Law

Dave Mozingo

Tim Alarcon

Eric Watt

Bob Leipelt

Vince Macias

Greg Kamholz

Jose Sanchez

Class

+52 Exp

+58 Master

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

+52 Exp

Total points

2

2

5

9

9

10

11

12

14

R1.

1

1

3

6

5

2

4

7

8

R2.

1

1

2

3

4

8

7

5

6
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Pos

Women A

1

2

3

4

5

Women B

1

2

3

4

No.

188b

413s

138s

211b

11b

217s

169b

88b

883s

Name

Paige Marciel

Lisa Glynn

Linda Thomas

Anhelica Anderson

Dee Jay

Coleen Dwyer

Charlene Spoor

Megan Jacobs

Allison Lewis

Class

Women A

Women A

Women A

Women A

Women A

Women B

Women B

Women B

Women B

Total points

2

4

7

8

103

2

4

6

8

R1.

1

2

3

5

4

1

2

3

4

R2.

1

2

4

3

99

1

2

3

4
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Pos

+30 Beg

1

2

3

4

5

6

+38 Beg

1

2

3

4

No.

607s

913b

358s

EVALs

EVALb

EVALs

137b

103b

EVALb

EVALb

Name

Chad Sontag

Ryan  Dayton

Kelly Licon

Curtis Terrell (EVALs)

Jacob Vanmalden (EVALb)

Brian Keating (EVALs)

Jason Seaton

Robert Haaverson

Ron Reis (EVALb)

Thor  Fasterholdt (EVALb)

Class

+30 Beg

+30 Beg

+30 Beg

+30 Beg

+30 Beg

+30 Beg

+38 Beg

+38 Beg

+38 Beg

+38 Beg

Total points

2

4

6

4

5

6

2

4

3

4

R1.

1

2

3

--

--

--

1

2

--

--

R2.

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4
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Pos

+30 Exp

1

2

3

4

5

+38 Exp

1

2

3

4

No.

130 B

517B

115b

250s

64b

300s

999s

43b

244s

Name

Jimmy  Garcia

Mike Rynhard

Brian Mes

Adam Huffer

Joey Garcia

Eric  Tyler

Robert Callahan

Dan Salda

Jason Garcia

Class

+30 Exp

+30 Exp

+30 Exp

+30 Exp

+30 Exp

+38 Exp

+38 Exp

+38 Exp

+38 Exp

Total points

3

5

5

7

10

2

6

6

6

R1.

2

3

1

4

5

1

4

3

2

R2.

1

2

4

3

5

1

2

3

4
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Pos

+30 Int

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

+38 Int

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

4s

437b

5b

325B

540S

199B

EVALb

909b

96b

2b

954B

128b

777b

242b

202b

59S

Name

Jason Augustson

Alan Laabs

Ramien Ebadypour

Justin Berkenstock

Ryan Gillis

Jordan  Sheldon

Jon Lindberg (EVALb)

Richard Perry

Craig Donohue

Jeff Whitaker

Tony Donato

Jerry  De Baca

Joseph Jacobs

Antone Silva

Dan Marlow

Isaac Leedom

Class

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+30 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

+38 Int

Total points

2

5

9

9

9

106

198

2

5

6

8

10

11

13

14

107

R1.

1

3

6

4

2

7

99

1

3

2

5

4

6

5

7

8

R2.

1

2

3

5

7

99

99

1

2

4

3

6

5

8

7

99
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Pos

+30 Nov

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

+38 Nov

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

615s

257b

520b

258b

908B

194s

675b

245s

324s

14b

245b

72b

555b

442b

215b

878b

10b

EVALb

Name

Justin Perry

Jason  Ferre

Alex Pavan

Dan Green

Joseph Prunckle

Craig  Owen

Brandon Anders

Derek Anthony(EVALs)

Brian Miller

Scot Doolittle

Mario Adamy

Ben Jay

Sean Wilson

TJ Barker

Damion Clayton

Brian Taylor

Edward McIlree

AJ Mestas (EVALb)

Class

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

Total points

2

4

9

10

10

10

11

198

3

3

7

8

9

12

14

16

18

198

R1.

1

2

5

7

4

3

6

99

2

1

4

3

5

6

7

8

9

99

R2.

1

2

4

3

6

7

5

99

1

2

3

5

4

6

7

8

9

99
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Pos

+45 Int

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

+52 Int

1

2

3

+58 Int

1

No.

70b

205s

69b

115s

357s

65s

764b

60b

410s

78s

80s

915s

EvalB

309b

656b

820b

69s

Name

John Benson

Brent Workman

Eugene Spoor

Anthony Aquino

John Barsell

Dean Mosser

George Krukov

Ronnie Mitchell

Chris  Standers

James Skelly

Joe Lozowski

Chris Skillman

Ed Heacox (Eval-B)

Al Collins

Duane (Doughboy) Joice

Mark Stirling

Jim Moe

Class

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+45 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+52 Int

+58 Int

Total points

2

4

6

9

10

11

16

16

17

19

23

23

112

2

4

6

2

R1.

1

2

3

5

4

6

9

8

7

10

12

11

13

1

2

3

1

R2.

1

2

3

4

6

5

7

8

10

9

11

12

99

1

2

3

1
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Pos

+45 Beg

1

2

3

4

5

+52 Beg

1

2

3

4

5

No.

666b

318b

827s

444B

EVALb

245s

257s

719b

47b

790b

Name

Dominic  Lawrence

Zach  Sohns

Sam  Anderson

Ronald Cairns

Julius Marr (EVALb)

Dan Duarte

Mike  Sommer

Michael Nitkin

Eric Call

Rick Hosier

Class

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+45 Beg

+52 Beg

+52 Beg

+52 Beg

+52 Beg

+52 Beg

Total points

2

4

6

8

198

3

4

5

8

10

R1.

1

2

3

4

99

1

3

2

4

5

R2.

1

2

3

4

99

2

1

3

4

5
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Pos

+30 Nov

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

+38 Nov

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

615s

257b

520b

258b

908B

194s

675b

245s

324s

14b

245b

72b

555b

442b

215b

878b

10b

EVALb

Name

Justin Perry

Jason  Ferre

Alex Pavan

Dan Green

Joseph Prunckle

Craig  Owen

Brandon Anders

Derek Anthony(EVALs)

Brian Miller

Scot Doolittle

Mario Adamy

Ben Jay

Sean Wilson

TJ Barker

Damion Clayton

Brian Taylor

Edward McIlree

AJ Mestas (EVALb)

Class

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+30 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

+38 Nov

Total points

2

4

9

10

10

10

11

198

3

3

7

8

9

12

14

16

18

198

R1.

1

2

5

7

4

3

6

99

2

1

4

3

5

6

7

8

9

99

R2.

1

2

4

3

6

7

5

99

1

2

3

5

4

6

7

8

9

99
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Pos

+45 Nov

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

727s

216s

663s

90b

831b

105b

671b

214b

677s

147b

464s

639b

461b

91b

137s

277s

Name

Rob Muehleisen

Jeff Serrano

Mike Hamershock

Derek Yuen

Mike English

Chris Cerda

Darren Tamayo

Steve Gallagher

Chris Collett

Keith Gurries

Tony Schwartz

James Hendricks

Alan Zambonin

Tim Kamholz

Michael Thomas

Steve Minter

Class

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

+45 Nov

Total points

3

4

8

9

10

13

13

16

17

18

23

25

25

27

29

32

R1.

1

3

5

4

6

7

2

8

10

9

11

15

12

13

14

16

R2.

2

1

3

5

4

6

11

8

7

9

12

10

13

14

15

16
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Pos

+52 Nov

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

+58 Novice

1

2

3

No.

155b

193b

13B

176b

557s

688B

219b

18 B

240b

525b

441b

391s

EVALb

EvalB

34b

121s

168s

375s

103s

135s

651s

Name

Michael Guiso

Jim Zack

Tim Dwyer

Brian Leetham

David Drake

Glen  Ibarra

Scott Douglas

Thomas Davis

Vincent  Cardamon

Jim Jensen

Lee Becker

Lee  Seyle

Mike Palladino (EVALb)

Jack Rose (Eval-B)

Jev Velez

Jim Collins (EVALs)

Ed Camera (EVALs)

Richard Van Dyk (eval-s)

Mark Conrad

Leroy Francard

Chuck Nerviani

Class

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+52 Nov

+58 Novice

+58 Novice

+58 Novice

Total points

2

5

6

9

12

14

15

16

17

18

18

24

198

198

198

198

198

198

2

4

6

R1.

1

3

2

6

7

5

4

9

11

10

8

12

99

99

99

99

99

99

1

2

3

R2.

1

2

4

3

5

9

11

7

6

8

10

12

99

99

99

99

99

99

1

2

3
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